## CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

		10.52	Print or	Type All Information	NEW YORK OF THE STREET	
Name of Claimant(s)     Brian Miller and Tina Miller				Parcel No: 12	County: Williamson	
					Project: A-1 S.E. Loop	
Residence	Busine	ss	☐ Farm	□ Nonprofit □	Sign Other	
2. Address of Property Acquired by Williamson County: 128 Estate Cove Hutto, Texas 78634 Claimant's Telephone No.: 512-218-7818				3. Address Moved To: 5229 Orsini Bluffs Round Rock, Texas 78665	Sign Uniter	
4. Occupancy of Property Acquired by Williamson County: From (Date): 02-01-2001  Owner/Occupant  Owner/Occupant  Tenant  Owner/Occupant  Mo. Day  Yr.				5. Distance Moved: 11 Miles 7. Mover's Name and Address: Texas Safe & Vault - Austin		
	1000000	Day				
a. First Offer in Negotiation     b. Date Property Acquired	09	01	2019	Amount of Claim:     a. Moving Expenses	\$650.00	
	SEARCA		E-WARE	L Branch Branch		
c. Date Required to Move 12 31 2020  8. Property Storage (attach explanation) From (Date): N/A To (Date of Move): N/A  Place Stored (Name and Address): N/A				b. Reestablishment Expenses \$ c. Searching Expenses \$ d. Tangible Property Loss \$ e. Storage \$	s s	
10. Temporary Lodging (attach explanation) From (Date): N/A To (Date of Move): N/A				f. <u>Temporary Lodging</u> g. Total Amount	\$ \$650.00	
not submitted any other claim for, o from any other source for any item of Block 3 above, in accordance with true and contract.  Date of Claim: 11   5   2020	received reference place invoices	imbursemen aid pussuant	t for, an item to this claim	supported by attached receipts. Pay of this of expense in this claim, and that I will n. I further certify that all property was morns of the move and that all information su	ot accept reimbursement or compensation	
CI	aimant			PA I	Committee of the Committee of	
I certify that I have examined this classification provisions of State law A Amount of \$ 650.00  2 -25-6  Date	im and sub Il items are	stantiating de	ocumentation	n attached herewith and have found it to be by reasonable expenses and this claim is re	e true and correct and to conform with the commended for payment as follows:	
Date	********			Williamson County	Judge	





Texas Safe & Vault - Austin 17001 Joe Barbee Dr Round Rock, TX 78664 +1 5129893744 www.safeandvaults.com

SAFE & VAULT

Williamson County Texas 6101 W, Courtyard Drive Building 1 Suite 125 Austin, TX. 78730 Attention Danny Jackson

1

3083

11/05/2020

\$650.00

11/05/2020

Due on receipt

650.00

**CUSTOMER PHONE** 

512-922-5930

Safe move
Moving 5 safes from one home to another

\*All Credit Card Refunds are charged a 3.38% Merchant Service Fee \*All Special Order Safe Cancelations will be charged a 15% Restocking Fee on the deposit

SUBTOTAL TAX (0) TOTAL BALANCE DUE 650.00 0.00 650.00

650.00T

\$650.00

Parcel 12 S.E. Loop Erian and Ting Miller

## **CERTIFICATION OF ELIGIBILITY**

SE Loop (Corridor A-1) Parcel: 12

Displacee: Brian Miller and Tina Miller

# Individuals, Families and Unincorporated Businesses or Farming Operations

, and the second
I certify that myself and any other party(ies) with a financial interest in this relocation assistance claim are either:
Citizens or Nationals of the United States
or
Aliens lawfully present in the United States
* If an Alien lawfully present in the United States, supporting documentation will be required.  Date: 9/14/19  Claimant  Date: 9/14/19
Incorporated Business, Farm or Nonprofit Organizations
I certify that I have signature authority for this entity and such entity is lawfully incorporated under the applicable state's laws and authorized to conduct business within the United States.
Date:
Claimant

## **Estimate**



Liberty Safe of Central Texas 17001 Joe Barbee Dr Round Rock, TX 78664 (512) 989-3744 www.libertysafeaustin.com

Brian Miller 128 Estate Cove Hutto, TX 78634

Brian Miller 128 Estate Cove Hutto, TX 78634

1014

09/17/2019

09/17/2019

Safe move

1

650.00

650.00T

Move 5 safes from one home to another. first floor

delivery

Let me know if there is anything else I can do for you. Thank you for your

business!

SUBTOTAL

650.00 53.63

TAX (8.25%)

Christian Nelson Liberty Safe of Central Texas - Austin 512-989-3744

TOTAL

\$703.63

Accepted By

**Accepted Date** 

#### AGREEMENT FOR DIRECT PAYMENT TO VENDOR

County:

Williamson

Highway:

Lisa Dworaczyk

Williamson County Representative, Name (Printed)

Corridor A-1 SE Loop

Parcel:

12

The undersigned displacee hereby agrees that payment for relocation services identified on the attached scope of work will be made to <u>Liberty Safe of Central Texas</u>. This agreement is void without a signed scope of work attached. Williamson County reserves the right and responsibility of determining the "reasonable and necessary" charges for the move as is customary in the industry. <u>Brian Miller and Tina Miller understands anything not included in the attached scope of work must be pre-approved by Williamson County in order to ensure its eligibility for reimbursement. Vendor understands that Williamson County will not be able to make any reimbursements for the pre-approved scope of services until displace authorizes release of the payment.</u>

Displacee's Signature, Brian Miller  Arian Miller	10/6/20
Displaces's Name (Printed), Brian Miller  Displaces's Signature, Tina Miller	10/6/2020
Displacee's Name (Printed), Tina Miller  M. M. W.  Vendor's Signature, Liberty Safe of Central Texas	10/6/2020
TEXAS SAFE AM VAUL T Vendor's Name (Printed), Liberty Safe of Central Texas	
Lisa Dworaczyk Williamson County Representative, Signature	. 10/8/2020 Date

www.safeandvaults.com

Mark Watson - Sales Texas Safe & Vault 17001 Joe Barbes Dr Pflugerville TX 78550 512-989 3744

mark@safeandvaults.com